
 

TRACK Valid as of June 7, 2024 

First Name Last Name State Email 

Ryan Nelson AL rnelson@nelsonandco.com 

Timothy Adkinson CA thorough41@yahoo.com 

Danny Cahoon CA cahoon140@gmail.com 

Jim Clark CA jrclarkddmc@yahoo.com 

Shiree Cano CA sheemotos@gmail.com 

James Costello CA jpcostello172@gmail.com 

John Davis CA d36enduro@gmail.com 

Michael Fowler CA cowboy06354@yahoo.com 

Thomas Fox CA tfox26@cox.net 

Kelly Inman CA speedwaykelly@yahoo.com 

Ralph Lee CA d36hotshoe@juno.com 

Alexander Mock CA mock.alexander@yahoo.com 

Alvin Webber CA 44webber@comcast.net 

Jaron Tyner CO jltyner@icloud.com 

Gregory Peet CT greg.peet@boehringer-ingelheim 

Mark Cody FL marktc223@msn.com 

Conrad Eigenmann FL cdefie@aol.com 

Justin Holstein FL soccerjustin45@gmail.com 

Coy Hopson FL coyhop@msn.com 

Justin Calkins IA justacalkins@gmail.com 

Rayce Christiansen IA raycec508@gmail.com 

Doug Derosear IA iowaman219@yahoo.com 

Aaron Allen IL aaconstruction03@yahoo.com 

Clint Gouty IL cgouty555@gmail.com 

Rodney Grove IL rjtc2873@yahoo.com 

Steven Miles IL s_milesus@yahoo.com 

Jared Parker IL mcracer38@gmail.com 

Steven Portscheller IL steve_portscheller@yahoo.com 

Chris Ragan IL ragan7984@gmail.com 

Frederick Roe IL fred_roe@hotmail.com 

Rick Sandoval IL rsandoval@yemmford.com 

Chris Smalley IL c1smalley@yahoo.com 

Brad Wilkinson IL moto1@iv-3.com 

Thomas Brown IN l8nitepowdercoating@outlook.com 

Andrew Gatewood IN gears55@frontier.com 

Tim Jenkins IN soloudink@yahoo.com 

Kevin Clark MA wachusettvalleyridersclubinc@gmail.com 

Megan O'Connell MA meggeroconnell12@gmail.com 

Joseph Alexander MD jralexander1994@gmail.com 

Gregory Boutwell MD gboutwell2@gmail.com 

Adam Dietrich MD adam@wolfordcompanies.com 

Brett Friedel MD hpbybrettfriedel@gmail.com 

Bob Kohlbus MD dirtybird57@verizon.net 

Matt Langrehr MD motorcycle8m@aol.com 
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Henry Marshall MD henry.marshall1969@gmail.com 

Santo Mirabile MD santo@dsmpropertiesllc.com 

Stephen Plank MD sbplank719@gmail.com 

James Richards MD jnkrichards901@hotmail.com 

Arthur Lane ME artielanene1@gmail.com 

Jeff  Blakely MI jhbcside@yahoo.com 

Ronald Coltson MI smodocycles@yahoo.com 

Chad Davis MI chaddavis1029@gmail.com 

Brent Dawe MI daweracing50@gmail.com 

James Elkins MI je3712@gmail.com 
Paula Gesco MI paulavinnie@yahoo.com 

Meagan Green MI thegreens2626@gmail.com 

Christopher Ice MI chris@cdiconstructiongroup.com 

Jeremiah Jett MI mxforautism2014@gmail.com 

John McPhillips MI rider699@gmail.com 

Ryan Romine MI romineryan72@gmail.com 

Craig Scott MI dirtbikedad77@yahoo.com 

Robert Slick MI slick67ss@gmail.com 

Scott Wahr MI wahrs@frontier.com 

Ken Byro MN contaysky90@gmail.com 

Andrew Hook MN ahook2177@gmail.com 

Thomas Kaehler MN tkaehler@newulmtel.net 

Edward Kilroy MN tedkilroy@mac.com 

Edward Kruger MN edward.kruger@yahoo.com 

Scott Masterton MN president@cra-mn.com 

Dawn Olsen MN crakitty@gmail.com 

Jake Rehberger MN jakerehberger@gmail.com 

Rob Rehberger MN rsrehberger75@gmail.com 

Bryan  Pasley MO bryan158@centurytel.net 

Bobby  Driver NC brdriver1@gmail.com 

Steven Mullinax NC stevenmullinax@bellsouth.net 

Mark Sheriff NC ninetyonex@gmail.com 

Jonathan Stone NJ jstone20@fordham.edu 

Lawrence Hartman NM hartriders@suddenlink.net 

Roger Heemsbergen NM roger@asmaracing.com 

Edward Kilroy NM tedkilroy@mac.com 

Douglas Donelan NY dougdonelan82@gmail.com 

Paul Herkimer NY pherk607@gmail.com 

Brian Kinney NY briankinney135@gmail.com 

Jay Kliger NY jay.kliger@gmail.com 

Alfred Moxham NY forklift292001@yahoo.com 

Tim Plaza NY tripnickracing@gmail.com 

James Slaughter NY chairman@mscmotocross.com 

William Tillman NY bill_till@yahoo.com 

Barbara Tyrrell NY teambbfast@gmail.com 

Andrew Butler OH abutler34f@gmail.com 
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Travis Cresap OH traviscresap@hotmail.com 

Jeremy  Felhofer OH jfelhofer@gmail.com 

Len Nealeigh OH westernohiomotorsports@outlook.com 

Douglas Neubauer OH dougneube@yahoo.com 

Rick Ralston OH rickralston67@gmail.com 

Shawn Sadler OH bullit@columbus.rr.com 

Dan Wolfe OH djwolfe1965@gmail.com 

Les Wolfe OH lenduro111@juno.com 

Kevin Lambert Jr. OR kevinthegoonlambert@gmail.com 

Ashley Arentz PA ashley.arentz@outlook.com 

Corey Gochenour PA clgoch187@yahoo.com 

Heather Haines PA hbosch735@verizon.net 

Jedediah Haines PA hainesjed@gmail.com 

Dawn Kauffman PA dawnkauffman@yahoo.com 

Robert Kershner PA robertkershner99@icloud.com 

Cory Texter PA ctex@promosbyctex.com 

Talon Thompson PA honda_crx_89@yahoo.com 

Michael Benson SC mikebensonexpertpest@gmail.com 

Robert Burras SC rob46290@gmail.com 

Andy Cody SC andy.cody1@yahoo.com 

Nick Hughes SC nhughes@amstedrail.com 

Ken Saillant SC ksaillant@ama-cycle.org 

Patrick Bedford TN lynchburgoutdoor@bellsouth.net 

Johnny Harper TX johnnyharper788@gmail.com 

Brix McFee TX brixmcfee@yahoo.com 

Zach Sayre TX irondogmotorcycles@gmail.com 

Todd Lamonia VA todd.lamonia@gmail.com 

Tom Steet VA jumper13rmc@gmail.com 

David Stone VA smalls13rmc@gmail.com 

Lucas Reber WA lareber@gmail.com 

Chris Baker WI chris.baker@ifsws.com 

Richard Becker WI cycle409@gmail.com 

Chris Daronco WI kikid48@gmail.com 

James DeLisle WI jdelisle@wi.rr.com 

Eric  Ellcey WI ellceywaup@gmail.com 

Dylan Narel WI narel844@gmail.com 

Samantha Polk WI missmotocross16@gmail.com 

Bert Sumner WI bertsumner@hotmail.com 

Kevin Walter WI kwalter67p@gmail.com 

Shane Westphal WI westphal4616@gmail.com 

Jared Bolton WV bolton@gnccracing.com 

Timothy Ramsey WV twramsey1990@gmail.com 
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